
Landesmeisterschaft NDSB-Auflage 2017
16.09.2017     in LLZ Kellinghusen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 9.10.71
Luftgewehr-Auflage NDSB Senioren A weiblich Seite: 1

Stand: 16.09.2017 18:31 Uhr Gesamt

1 RD 004594SpFreizeitC Ottendorf 928,7 Ringen

433 Nowacki, Käte 308,8
434 Wegener, Vera 310,8
435 Hirsch, Karin 309,1

2 HE 015512SchGr im SC Bargenstedt 928,7 Ringen

366 Buhmann, Heinke 303,8
367 Schmidt, Edelgard 308,9
368 Spaude, Martina 316,0

3 SE 009374SchG Goldener Hahn I 927,6 Ringen

353 Göttsch, Dörte 309,5
390 Oeck, Gabriele 310,4
425 Riedel, Anne 307,7

4 SL 003170VfL Eiche Idstedt 927,0 Ringen

372 Mund, Brigitte 310,5
374 Lindahl-Koitzsch, Inge 313,5
373 Rölke, Elfriede 303,0

5 SL 003127SchV Tarp I 925,4 Ringen

453 Grimm, Ute 303,2
348 Heydemann, Elsbeth 310,2
352 Puschke, Heike 312,0

6 SE 009357SchV Roland Bad Bramstedt II 923,9 Ringen

426 Müller, Birga 303,1
354 Schurillis, Christel 307,3
344 Witt, Inge 313,5

7 OD 012364Sülfelder SchG I 921,2 Ringen

375 Brunckhorst, Bärbel 302,9
376 Hahn, Regina 309,8
377 Spahr, Ellen 308,5
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8 OH 008330SchGem Schwartautal-I. 916,6 Ringen

457 Freitag, Anke 300,1
458 Ried, Cornelia 307,9
459 Michalski, Birgit 308,6

9 SE 009375SSG BooKuRiTra I 914,5 Ringen

242 Otte, Karin 301,1
241 Kubski, Monika 303,3
365 Vocke, Erika 310,1

10 PI 013453SchV Rellingen 912,9 Ringen

369 Englert, Marina 307,5
370 Larsen, Ute 310,0
371 Zeidler, Rosemarie 295,4

11 HE 015494Albersdorfer SchG 911,7 Ringen

444 Ernst, Margrit 300,1
445 Möller, Elke Marie 300,6
446 Thiemann, Ingrid 311,0

12 OH 008323SchV 64 Großenbrode-I. 909,4 Ringen

384 Puke, Gabriele 301,8
386 Salomon, Iris 306,9
385 Schächinger, Gaby 300,7

13 HE 015501SchG Burg 906,9 Ringen

441 Denker, Inge 300,4
442 Lausen, Annegrete 299,6
443 Radek, Rosemarie 306,9

14 KI 005243Elmschenhagener BG 906,9 Ringen

387 Frank, Monika 303,4
388 Kuhl, Inge 302,2
389 Rohmert, Amelia 301,3

15 HE 015524TSV Elpersbüttel-Eesch 897,2 Ringen

436 Busch, Edeltraut 307,3
437 Schnier, Ingeburg 296,1
438 Staatz, Monika 293,8

16 OH 008323SchV 64 Großenbrode-I. 894,2 Ringen

378 Gülck, Christel 304,2
379 Holst, Jutta 298,5
380 Bausch, Lore 291,5
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17 KI 005248Kieler Bürger SchG 891,1 Ringen

461 Buhrmann, Marita 290,6
349 Huber, Renate 304,8
462 Magnussen, Heike 295,7

18 HE 015512SchGr im SC Bargenstedt 890,1 Ringen

439 Karstens, Lisa 304,1
440 Spiering, Anita 292,2
403 Thesing, Hannelore 293,8



Landesmeisterschaft NDSB-Auflage 2017
16.09.2017     in LLZ Kellinghusen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 9.10.71
Luftgewehr-Auflage NDSB Senioren A weiblich Seite: 1

Stand: 16.09.2017 18:32 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Gesamt

1 368 Spaude, Martina HE 0... SchGr im SC Bargenstedt 105,0 105,3 105,7 316,0

2 374 Lindahl-Koitzsch, Inge SL 00... VfL Eiche Idstedt 105,3 103,6 104,6 313,5

3 394 Friedrichs, Brigitte RD 0... SSC Fockbek 103,4 104,3 105,1 312,8

4 395 Stamer, Silke RZ 0... SV Linau u. Umg. 1908 I 103,5 103,5 104,1 311,1

5 434 Wegener, Vera RD 0... SpFreizeitC Ottendorf 102,8 102,9 105,1 310,8

6 393 Geinitz, Helga RD 0... SchV Rendsburg 102,6 103,5 104,7 310,8

7 390 Oeck, Gabriele SE 0... SchG Goldener Hahn I 104,2 103,5 102,7 310,4

8 365 Vocke, Erika SE 0... SSG BooKuRiTra I 102,8 103,2 104,1 310,1

9 398 Westphal, Monika IZ 01... Kellinghusener SchG 103,7 103,0 103,3 310,0
10 402 Fabig, Britta OH 0... Schwartauer SchG 103,3 103,8 102,8 309,9
11 376 Hahn, Regina OD 0... Sülfelder SchG I 104,0 103,2 102,6 309,8
12 473 Wegner, Astrid SL 00... Glücksburgische Friedrichsgarde 102,5 103,6 103,6 309,7
13 435 Hirsch, Karin RD 0... SpFreizeitC Ottendorf 102,0 102,5 104,6 309,1
14 447 Ahrendt-Krakowka, Marion PL 00... SchV Wankendorf 1 102,6 102,7 103,3 308,6
15 459 Michalski, Birgit OH 0... SchGem Schwartautal-I. 102,4 103,4 102,8 308,6
16 377 Spahr, Ellen OD 0... Sülfelder SchG I 102,8 102,8 102,9 308,5
17 455 Löhmer, Marlene SL 00... SchV Tarp II 102,5 103,3 102,4 308,2
18 477 Mürmann, Waltraud SL 00... SpSch Süderstapel 103,6 101,3 103,1 308,0
19 458 Ried, Cornelia OH 0... SchGem Schwartautal-I. 105,1 100,7 102,1 307,9
20 397 Kühl, Christa IZ 01... Hohenasper SchV 103,0 101,4 103,2 307,6
21 369 Englert, Marina PI 01... SchV Rellingen 101,4 103,5 102,6 307,5
22 471 Böckmann, Brigitte IZ 01... Kellinghusener SchG 102,2 102,1 102,9 307,2
23 386 Salomon, Iris OH 0... SchV 64 Großenbrode-I. 104,0 101,2 101,7 306,9
24 468 Wielomek, Heike RZ 0... SV Gülzow I 101,6 102,4 101,6 305,6
25 399 Kirchhoff-Knaipp, Ina HL 01... Lübecker SpSch 102,3 102,6 100,7 305,6
26 465 Koll, Birgit RD 0... SpFreizeitC Ottendorf 100,1 102,6 102,0 304,7
27 366 Buhmann, Heinke HE 0... SchGr im SC Bargenstedt 101,5 100,0 102,3 303,8
28 241 Kubski, Monika SE 0... SSG BooKuRiTra I 101,5 101,2 100,6 303,3
29 453 Grimm, Ute SL 00... SchV Tarp I 100,6 101,0 101,6 303,2
30 426 Müller, Birga SE 0... SchV Roland Bad Bramstedt II 99,3 103,5 100,3 303,1
31 375 Brunckhorst, Bärbel OD 0... Sülfelder SchG I 97,7 103,5 101,7 302,9
32 478 Knaipp, Isabelle HL 01... Lübecker SpSch 100,8 101,0 101,1 302,9
33 382 Langenfeld, Heidi OH 0... SchV Malente 101,9 99,7 100,8 302,4
34 388 Kuhl, Inge KI 00... Elmschenhagener BG 100,2 101,1 100,9 302,2
35 384 Puke, Gabriele OH 0... SchV 64 Großenbrode-I. 100,1 101,3 100,4 301,8
36 242 Otte, Karin SE 0... SSG BooKuRiTra I 99,8 97,2 104,1 301,1
37 392 Christoph, Silke RD 0... SchV Rickert 97,7 100,8 102,4 300,9
38 464 Stuber, Antje RD 0... SchG Bohnert 101,2 101,2 98,4 300,8
39 385 Schächinger, Gaby OH 0... SchV 64 Großenbrode-I. 102,6 100,9 97,2 300,7
40 457 Freitag, Anke OH 0... SchGem Schwartautal-I. 97,8 101,1 101,2 300,1
41 444 Ernst, Margrit HE 0... Albersdorfer SchG 101,0 99,8 99,3 300,1
42 391 Selke, Gertraude NM 0... SSG Gartenstadt 100,3 100,7 98,8 299,8
43 474 Juritsch, Helga SL 00... Handewitter SchG 99,4 100,0 99,8 299,2
44 472 Thormählen, Gerda IZ 01... Glückstädter Schg 98,1 97,3 102,4 297,8
45 469 Brakhage, Monika RZ 0... SV Büchen 98,7 100,4 98,5 297,6
46 371 Zeidler, Rosemarie PI 01... SchV Rellingen 95,5 100,0 99,9 295,4
47 463 Soll, Silvia NM 0... SchV Neumünster 98,1 96,6 93,6 288,3
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